
Collection Title:



Greenville, MS Port Pictorial History

Collection Number:


M049

Inclusive Dates:



Pre 1889 – 1894

Bulk Dates:




Pre 1889 – 1894

Volume:





.45 Cubic Feet

Processor:




W. Ray

Scope and Content:

This collection is a pictorial history of the construction of the Greenville Harbor.  The earliest dated photograph is 1889.  Photos are marked “Coovert Gville, MS”,
Inventory:

Box 1

Box / Folder
1
1
“1889 Cril Dike building & Revetment Greenville Harbor”


2
“1891 Moat Construction & Completed Mat”


3
“1891 Old Style Mattress Construction & Weaves to Launch Greenville Harbor”


4
“1891 Mat force, Str. Osceola and Grader #1 Greenville Front”


5
“1891 Mat as dropped from Ways – Poled up to 100 feet of end”


6
“1894 Mat Head before swinging out – Greenville Harbor”


7
“1894 Small High Pressure Grader #77 Greenville Front”


8
“#503 Grading Bank with Hydraulic Grader”


9
“#505 Pocket caved in bank 56-59 Greenville Front Before Grading”


10
“#512 

11
#513


12
#514


13
#515


14
#519


15
#520


16
#523


17
#525


18
#526


19
#567


20
#579


21
#581


22
#583


23
584


24
#not known Mississippi River Conservation Engineer Office
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